Name
Breer
Lorenz
Mintgen
Neumann
Steckel

239. Kolsche Variété Marathon _Ergebnisse_ 05.06.2025_42,3 Km

Vorname Jahrgang Geschlecht Nation Verein

Tobias 1963 m GER Projekt LebensWert/ 100 MC
Michael 1958 m GER TSC

Dietmar 1954 m GER 100 MC/ TEA

Bernd 1951 m GER 100 MC/ LG Vellmar
Manfred 1955 m GER 100 MC/ TSC

Zeit
04:36:21
05:11:12
07:12:55
08:49:22
05:46:19



